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M Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
1 Marcel LENERZ DEU 1 1 Anton DE PASQUALE AUS
Stuart Racing Team Lechner Racing School
1 2:46.759 52126 1:12.569 42,064 1512 2:46.759 1 2:37.130 48306  1:08.177 JIXTY 1605 2:37.130
2 2:40.767 47731 1:11.544 41.492 15658 5:27.526 Pl 2:35.224 46.788 [IBLE 40738 162.4 5:12.354
3 2:39.750 WRTY  1:10.571 41885 1578 8:07.276 3 2:35.468 46791 1:07.824 40.853 1622 7:47.822
4 2:43.687B 47.355 IEECREY 46,551  154.0 10:50.963 4 2:35.479 46733  1:07.998 40.748  162.2 10:23.301
5 5:13.679 3:21.966  1:10.335 41378\ 16:04.642 5  2:35.765 46.763  1:08.199 40.803  161.9 12:59.066
A 2:39.16]) 47.821  1:09.926 41.414 1584 18:43.803 6 2:35.611 46717 1:07.992 40.902  162.0 15:34.677
7 2:39.629 47.949  1:09.998 41.682  158.0 21:23.432 7 2:35.547 PYRAL  1.07.961 40.876 1621 18:10.224
8  2:35.325 46.729  1:.07.831 40.765 1623 20:45.549
3 Janneau ESMEIJER NED
Paul SIELJES NED
Provily Racing Team 1 7
1 2:43.038 49537 1:11.427 42,074 1547 2:43.038 Stuart Racing Team
2 2:38.090 46.840  1:10.032 41218 1595 5:21.128 1 2:42.895 49.410  1:11.706 41779 154.8 2:42.895
3 2:37.229 47.098  1:08.954 401077 1604 7:58.357 2 2:53.051 46.944  1:25.187 40.920  145.7 5:35.946
4 2:36.645 16997 Y IOXE 1610 10:35.002 3 2:36.705 X7yl 1:08.999) 40.779  160.9 8:12.651
5  2:37.375 47.052  1:09.090 41233 1602 13:12.377 4 2:38.449 47.303  1:10.413 40733 159.1 10:51.100
6 2:38.881 47015 1:10.748 41.018 1587 15:51.258 5 2:37.189 47.260  1:09.170 40759 1604 13:28.289
7 Y 46.654  1:08.798 41.042 1611 18:27.752 6 2:36.872 46751 1:09.153 40.968  160.7 16:05.161
8 2:36.516 TS 1:08.855 41.096  161.1 21:04.268 7 2:36.691 46.783  1:09.256 P 1609 18:41.852
Y 2:36.655) LY, 1:09.315 40.758  161.0 21:18.507
4 Nico OTTO DEU
Boris KOLFF NED
Captain Racing 2 1
1 2:46.047 50.008  1:14.342 41.697 1518 2:46.047 Provily Racing Team
2 2:38.040 46.907  1:10.022 21011 1595 5:24.087 1 2:45.290 50.367  1:13.706 40.217 1525 2:45.290
3 2:37.604 47.247  1:09.504 40.853  160.0 8:01.691 2 2:40.648 48760  1:10.734 41154 157.0 5:25.938
4 2:37.091 TRV 1:09.903 N2l 1605 10:38.782 Kl 2:36.906 el 1:09.073 41.041  160.7 8:02.844
B 2:36.62]] 46421 1:09.193 41.007  161.0 13:15.403 4 2:37.165 ITEY 1:09.557 OXZY  160.4 10:40.009
6 2:37.027 16.765 JXER 41229 1606 15:52.430 5  2:37.430 46.802  1:09.281 41.347 1602 13:17.439
7 2:37.380 46732 1:09.764 40.884 1602 18:29.810 6 2:37.026 46.865  1:09.166 40.995 1606 15:54.465
8 2:38.097 46746 1:09.973 41378 1595 21:07.907 7 2:37.687 46771 1:09.771 41.145 1599 18:32.152
- - 8 2:37.729 46.862  1:09.522 41345  159.9 21:09.881
9 Oliver SODERSTROM SWE
ric PIR DEV
Scuderia Nordica 22 Cédric o
1 2:44.043 51.111 1:11.737 41195  153.7 2:44.043 Pirosports
2 2:39.575 47.083  1:10.941 41551 1580 5:23.618 1 2:46.434 51179 1:12.278 42977 1515 2:46.434
3 2:37.471 PVEVAM  1:09.114 41016 160.1 8:01.089 2 2:40.344 47536 1:11.325 41.483 1573 5:26.778
P 2:37.085 46971  1:09.222 40.892J RPN 10:38.174 3 2:38.065 47.432 [IEECEER 41303 1595 8:04.843
5 2:37.649 47.108  1:09.573 40.968  159.9 13:15.823 7 2:38.001 47340 109477 REY 1596 10:42.844
6 2:37.386 46.888  1:09.460 41.038 1602 15:53.209 5  2:38.338 47.146  1:09.795 41.397 1592 13:21.182
7 2:37.302 46794 1:09.507 41.001 1603 18:30.511 6  2:38.314 47279 1:09.594 41441 159.3 15:59.496
8 2:37.647 PTRZL  1:09.769 41108 159.9 21:08.158 7 2:38.107 47180  1:09.516 M.411 1595 18:37.603
8  2:38.326 PYAEE  1:09.525 41.666 1593 21:15.929
Florian JANITS AUT
1 0 . Ferdinand HABSBURG AUT
Lechner Racing School 62
1 2:38.498 48395  1:09.169 40934  159.1 2:38.498 Lechner Racing School
2 2:36.622 46.691  1:08.806 41125 1610 5:15.120 1 2:43.350 49.710  1:12.485 41155 154.4 2:43.350
3 2:36.726 46746 1:09.020 40.960 1609 7:51.846 2 2:39.764 46.629  1:11.709 41.426 15738 5:23.114
N 2:36.25¢ 46.690  1:08.609 40.957  161.4 10:28.102 3 2:36.746 46706 1:08.717 41323 160.9 7:59.860
5 2:36.413 16.754 IETIRE 41.061 1612 13:04.515 4 2:36.484 Y 1:09.117 40.843 1611 10:36.344
6 2:36.509 46.828  1:08.775 40.906  161.1 15:41.024 5 2:36.346 46,555 1:09.015 WWZZ 1613 13:12.690
7 2:37.144 46778 1:09.502 40.864 1605 18:18.168 6 2:37.886 46752 1:09.928 41206  159.7 15:50.576
8 2:37.429 YRVl 1:10.427 40.681RTI) 20:55.597 7 2:36.435 46742  1:08.745 40948 1612 18:27.011
Y 2:36.237] NoLM  1:08.508 41.001  161.4 21:03.248
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M Personal Best

Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed
69 Max DEFOURNY BEL
Lechner Racing School
1 2:43.117 49.649 1:11.999 41.469 154.6 2:43.117
2 2:38.853 46.837 1:10.718 41.298 158.7 5:21.970
8] 2:37.604 46.654 1:09.427 41.523 160.0 7:59.574
4 2:37.648 46.877 1:09.972 40.799 159.9 10:37.222
B 2:36.607 46.6188  1:09.135 40.854 161.0 13:13.829
6 2:38.280 47.156 1:09.974 41.150 159.3 15:52.109
7 2:37.437 46.957 1:09.301 41.179 160.2 18:29.546
8 2:37.987 47.029 1:09.729 41.229 159.6 21:07.533
99 Ralf ARON EST
Scuderia Nordica
1 2:40.348 49.411 1:09.773 41.164 157.2 2:40.348
2 2:36.774 46.787 1:08.906 41.081 160.8 5:17.122
3 2:36.535 46.690 1:08.891 40.954 161.1 7:53.657
4 2:36.307 46.596 1:09.076 40.635] 161.3 10:29.964
5 2:35.982 46.554 1:08.599) 40.829 161.6 13:05.946
A 2:35.687] 46398 1:08.650 40639 1620 15:41.633
7 2:36.042 46.110 1:08.948 40.984 161.6 18:17.675
8 2:37.459 46.657 1:10.101 40.701 160.1 20:55.134
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